given hereunder.   

1 Name of the Borrowers 

and Guarantors 
Mr. Amit Baldev Mankar – Borrower 
Mrs. Shila Baldev Mankar – Borrower 
Mr. Purushottam Vinayak Kale – Guarantor 
Mrs. Srividya Amit Mankar - Guarantor 

2 Loan Outstanding amount  

Rs. 29,22,329.74 (Rupees Twenty-Nine Lakh Twenty-Two 
Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Nine Paise Seventy-Four 
Only) Plus Interest from 01.11.2025, Penal Charge and 
expenses. 

3 Details of Secured Asset Flat No. 306 at 3rd Floor, admeasuring about 382.2 sq. ft. i.e. 
35.52 sq. mtrs. carpet (Saleable area 546 sq. ft. i.e. 50.74 sq. 
mtrs) + Cover Car Parking / Two-Wheeler Parking in the

[...]

2) at Village 
Wadmukhwadi, Taluka Haveli, Dist. Pune, within the 
jurisdiction of Sub-Registrar Haveli, Registration District Pune 
and within the limits of Pimpri Chinchwad Municipal 
Corporation, owned by Mr. Amit Baldev Mankar.  

4 Reserve Price Rs. 22,67,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Lakh Sixty-Seven 
Thousand Only)   

-: IMPORTANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS:- 

1) Sale is strictly subject to the terms and conditions prescribed in this advertisement and the 
offer document / form. Further details of the Secured Asset / Flat and the offer document / forms 
can be obtained at Head Office and Pune Regional Office of the Bank on the above addresses,